Discover First

WHO WE.ARE & HOW TO BECOME A MEMBER

Sunday, May 18th

Shep Helton (chair) - shep@heltonlawllc.com
Buddy Childs - behilds2@bellsouth.net
Scott Barkley- sbarkley@sbc.net
Andy Bishop - andy.bishop21@gmail.com
Craig Guyton- guyton.craigé@gmail.com
Steve Hawkins - caristeven1980@gmail.com

CFBC ELDERS

Our Elders are available to
answer any ¢uestions you
might have about CFBC.

Ministerial Staff

Senior Pastor kwalker@cartersvillefirst.com
Associate Pastor sjames@cartersvillefirst.com
Worship Pastor jhuff@cartersvillefirst.com
Student Pastor jmorrow@cartersvillefirst.com
Children's Ministry Director llovett@cartersvillefirst.com
Preschool Ministry Director  jazar@cartersvillefirst.com
Pastor of Pastoral Care  dbarker@cartersvillefirst.com
Missions Pastor bbunce@cartersvillefirst.com

Kyle Walker
Steven James
Jon Huff
Jason Morrow
Lisa Lovett
Jamie Azar
Danny Barker
Brian Bunce

Scan to register for our
newsletter, “The Gap”

CFBC GIVING REPORT

Worship Attendance: 831

Weekly Needs: $63,856.00
Received: $90,723.99
Received to Date: $889,476.25

Sunday, April 6, 2025
Sunday School: 624

A
T.gegacy; Project

Legacy Project 2025
Received: $8,748.00
Received to date: $97124.50

How did you hear about us? O Web

O Social Media
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FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

April 13, 2025
cartersvillefirst.com

B © @cartersvillelst
SERVICES: 9:15/10:45AM

Date of Birth: ___/__
Date of Birth: ____ /___
___Spouse Email:
Age/Grade

O Friend
O Other

Please continue on back...




April 13, 2025
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Sermon Notes A
[ Pursuing the Presence of God | Romans 12:12-21 Kyle Walker
Uncommon Community | Part Il
Uncommon Community the Presence of God!
L. Uncommon Community radically (v. 9-10).
l. Uncommon Community radically (v. 11-12).
lll.  Uncommon Community radically (v. 13; 15-16).
IV.  Uncommon Community radically for God’s
wrath (v. 14, 17-21).
lam a: O Guest O Member O Regular Attender

Decision Made Today:

O I would like to talk with someone about becoming a Christian
O I am interested in baptism

O I would like to know more about church membership at CFBC
O I would like more information about Sunday School classes
Prayer Request / Praise / Comments:

April 13, 2025

CFBC

MISSION
NIGHTS

WEDNESDAYS
APRIL 30 - MAY 21

OMIXVIEN'S MINISTRY

TEA &

TESTIMONY

MAY 2, 2025 | 6PM

CFBC MEN'S MINISTRY PRESENTS

2025 MEN'S

GOLF TOURNAMENT

FIELDS FERRY GOLF CLUB
MAY 9, 2025

$75 PER PLAYER |
$375 FOR SPONSORED-
FOURSOME

INCLUDES:
LUNCH
RANGE BALLS
GOLF



